T-GET14 IP 67 RAL 7035 M @ 25,2 Singlegate UL94V-0

SKU

EAN

Color

Service temperature (°C)

Material

Mounting method
Item width (mm)
Item length (mm)
Item height (mm)
Item weight (g)
Hole diameter (mm)

Cable diameter (mm)

MBB0314X11

4744397011374

Grey

-40to +100 °C
TPE

M25

32

32

24.8

9,4

25

10mm - 14mm

Creating a better future for You

Plate thickness (mm) 1mm - 5mm

IP rating IP67

Certification RoHS

Flame resistance UL94 VO

CN8 code 39269097

Package quantity (pcs) 50
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